

2018-03 DPW Facility Site Grading				Vinton Construction Company		CW Purpero		All-Ways Contractors, Inc.		Super Western, Inc		Poblocki Paving Corporation	
				P.O. Box 1987		1190 W Rawson Ave		P.O. Box 798		N59 W14601 Bobolink Ave		525 S. 116th St	
				Manitowoc, WI 54221		Oak Creek, WI 53154		Elm Grove, WI 53122		Menomonee Falls, WI 53051		West Allis, WI 53214	
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Furnish & Install Silt Fence	900	LF	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,250.00
2	Furnish & Install Tracking Pad	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,563.00	\$ 3,563.00
3	Furnish, Install, & Maintain Inlet Protection	1	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
4	Furnish Sawcut	42	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 210.00
5	Remove Concrete Pavement	142	SY	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,207.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,278.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,278.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 852.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,840.00
6	Furnish Unclassified Excavation	5,903	CY	\$ 15.95	\$ 94,152.85	\$ 15.00	\$ 88,545.00	\$ 17.80	\$ 105,073.40	\$ 22.00	\$ 129,866.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 206,605.00
7	Furnish Finished Grading	13,740	SY	\$ 0.67	\$ 9,205.80	\$ 1.20	\$ 16,488.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 12,366.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 15,114.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 34,350.00
8	Furnish Grubbing	50	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	Construct Berms	400	CY	\$ 4.90	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 4.35	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 880.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
10	Install City Supplied Asphalt Millings	1,100	TON	\$ 5.35	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7.95	\$ 8,745.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 41,800.00
11	Furnish & Install 3" Base Aggregate Dense	2,424	TON	\$ 18.90	\$ 45,813.60	\$ 18.50	\$ 44,844.00	\$ 23.80	\$ 57,691.20	\$ 21.15	\$ 51,267.60	\$ 23.00	\$ 55,752.00
12	Furnish & Install 1-1/4" Base Aggregate Dense	1,212	TON	\$ 18.50	\$ 22,422.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 20,604.00	\$ 22.45	\$ 27,209.40	\$ 23.50	\$ 28,482.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 34,542.00
13	Furnish & Install Engineered Media	650	CY	\$ 46.80	\$ 30,420.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 49.90	\$ 32,435.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 35,100.00
14	Furnish & Install 3/8" Stone Chip	50	TON	\$ 28.80	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 42.40	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00
15	Furnish & Install Washed #2 Stone	200	TON	\$ 28.80	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 42.40	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 6,200.00
16	Furnishg & Install 6" Drain Tile	85	LF	\$ 13.80	\$ 1,173.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,700.00
17	Furnish & Install 8" Storm Sewer w/ Insulation	30	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00
18	Furnish & Install 24" Manhole w/ Domed Grate	1	EA	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 2,845.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
19	Furnish & Install Medium Rip Rap	10	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 720.00
20	Furnish & Install Compacted Top Soil, Seed, and Erosion Matting	2,225	SY	\$ 5.52	\$ 12,282.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 16,465.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 15,130.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 13,795.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,575.00
21	Furnish & Install Compacted Top Soil, Seed, and Granular Starter Mulch	4,450	SY	\$ 4.87	\$ 21,671.50	\$ 7.20	\$ 32,040.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 25,810.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 24,475.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 26,700.00
					\$ 263,897.75	SUM	\$ 293,114.00	SUM	\$ 312,553.00	SUM	\$ 324,686.60	SUM	\$ 482,697.00

TOTALS						
(1-21)	TOTAL GENERAL ITEMS	\$ 263,897.75	\$ 293,114.00	\$ 312,553.00	\$ 324,686.60	\$ 482,697.00
	CONTINGENCY	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	PROJECT TOTAL	\$ 273,897.75	\$ 303,114.00	\$ 322,553.00	\$ 334,686.60	\$ 492,697.00